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yybbœœttJJttœœ  BBggwwrrllrrmmvvjj  fftt uuvvtt uu oohhuuNNll                                      hhttSSJJ  ddtt kk^̂ee  CCJJll,,  llhhtt uuzztt  hhtt uuzz,,  
              bbnnttllddhh  mmuuJJtt  mmœœll,,                                  bbuuBBfftt uu  aatthh  hhMM<<tt  vvttmmuu,,  mmiissvvwwhh,,    

                      mmttuujjeezz  JJuuMMxx  bbuulluussbbuuLLxx  rrJJCCttdd  --  WW••tthh  ÍÍtt uull                                                                                                    yybbœœttJJttœœ  
          
  

    hhttEExx  xxww   EELLVVttuubbuu ooNNll  yyuuffxx  --  22000055  yykk<<oodd<<  mmttuujjeezz  JJuuMMxx  bbuulluussbbuuLLxx    WW••tthh  ÍÍtt uullLLþþ kk   ««tt uu   yyuuffxxeeJJ  zzeemmffjjttuuÍÍhh  lleeaauu  ««bbttKKuu  AAuu..  

11  

ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttllee  rrJJdd<<ttuu   ,,  ffttggtt uu oo   yylluu  VVhhssttuu..  

  mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  FFtt<<ttlltt  >>hhuuff  JJtt uuzz oolltt  bbMMxxhh  MMxxuuNNllttuu  îîtthhtt  mmVVttEEllee  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt  <<&&tt  ffaahhttuu  mmVVttEE  ffttbb>>tthhttuu  bbtthhVV<<uu  AA  zzççcctt  

JJtt¤¤ee  nntt&&jjtthhee  îîtthhtt  WWvvzzttJJee  ffaahhttvvuuxxee  WWvvhh  rrllffttjj  ffhhttJJJJttuu  <<uubbss  zztt uuhh  xxww  zztt uuhh  ffaahhttlltt  ffjjuuffNNllllee  ffttbbddeehhee  <<&&tt  

bbhhuujjtt  ffww<<hhtt  ,,  ÇÇþþ kkzz  yylluu  rrccjjttzzee  ssuuJJtt  llttlltt  òòllJJhhtt uulltt uu  ffhhaattvvuuxxee  WWvvhh  rrllffttjj  ffhhJJttuu..  

    LLGGþþmmLLmm  ffhhlltthh  mmttbbuu  ccee..vvee..yyuubb..mmee..yyuuffxx  ««ttuurrJJÍÍlltt  --1144//33  EE//yyuuVV//SS..  BBþþsscc  ffttggooJJttnnee  ffhhJJee..    

  vvttuu<<ttlltt  <<ttcctt  nnuuXX¤¤  yyttJJ<<tt    yyFFtt¼¼  ^̂kk^̂ttyyttuulluu  ccee..vvee..yyuubb..mmee  <<uubbss  vvee..yyuuVV..yyuu..  yyuuffxxlltt  ««tt uurrJJÍÍllttuu  yyLLþþmmtthh  

jjttggmmLLmm  rrJJCCttddllee  ffttbbddeehhee  ffhhJJee,,  JJddhh  jjttggMMttLLmmuu  aattjj<<tt  ^̂kk^̂tt  mmttbbuu  lltt uuxxeemmttuu  yyttvvee  ccee..vvee..yyuubb..mmee..  yyuuffxx  

nnuuXX¤¤  ffttuuxxoobbtt kk   VVhheeggtt>>ttuu  >>ttFFjj  ffhhJJee..  

  YYxxeell  JJnneeJJxxee  ffttbbddeehhee  ffhhJJee..    

  hhtt»»xx[[eegg  vvtt uudd{{ttbbttuuLLþþ kk   yybbjjeeffhhKK  ffhhÔÔþþ  ..  

22  

ÔÔggJJMM&&tt  <<kkººttlltt  yyrr^̂fftthheeyyttuu   yylluu  ffbbooaatthheeyyttuullee  mm••ttttyyttuu   yylluu  VVhhòòuu  

yyttmmee..zzttgghhuu¾¾xxhh©©ee  

((  WW••tthh  ÍÍttuull))  

mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  FFtt<<ttllee  fftt uuLLÍÍhhJJLLmmee  mmwwvvhhJJeeÍÍll  yylluu  yybbjjeeffhhKK  ffttbbddeehhee,,  yyFFtt^̂  

jjttggmmLLmm,,  mmJJuu oo   ffttbbddeehheellww  mmwwvvhhJJeeÍÍll,,  zztt uuhh  xxww  zztt uuhh  ffaahhttlltt  ffjjuuffNNllllee  

ffttbbddeehheeLLþþ kk  yyttuuJJhhyyttuujj  MMþþvvhhrrJJÍÍll  <<uubbss  yyuuzzbbeelleeMMxxTT uuNNll  <<&&tt  MMJJååAA  CCtthh<<  

rrbbNNll  ffttbbddeehhee  <<uubbss  hhtt»»xx[[eegg  vvtt uudd{{ttbbtt uullww kk   yyttuuJJhhyyttuujj  MMþþvvhhrrJJÍÍll  yylluu  

yybbjjeeffhhKK  ffhhttJJÔÔþþ..    

mmuullee..MMþþrr««..  

((WW••tthh  ÍÍttuull))  

zztt uuhh  xxww  zztt uuhh  ffaahhttlltt  ffjjuuffNNll  <<uubbss  ffaahhttlltt  rrllffttjjllee  ffttbbddeehhee,,  ffttuuLLÍÍhhJJLLmmeelluu  

jjdd<<ee  ccttcc<<ttuu,,  mmuulluuxxhhee  MMxxttVVllww  bbttuulleexxhheekk kk kkdd  <<uubbss  mmwwvvhhJJeeÍÍll  <<uubbss  mmVVttEE  

ffttbb>>tthhtt uullee  JJnneeJJxxee  ccttcc<<ttuu   <<uubbss  JJtt uuzzoobbttkk  ffttuuLLÍÍhhJJLLmmeeLLþþ kk  yyttuuJJhhyyttuujj  MMþþvvhhrrJJÍÍll  

yylluu  yybbjjeeffhhKK..  

vv..nnuu..MMþþ..©©ee,,  

WW••tthh  ÍÍttuulllltt  <<bbttbb  JJtt uuzzoo  

mmuu..RR..,,  mmuu..mm..EE..llee  ffttbbddeehheellww  mmwwvvhhJJeeÍÍll  <<&&tt  mmVVttRR  ffttbbœœtthhtt uullee  fftt uuLLÍÍhhJJLLmmee  

<<uubbss  JJnneeJJxxee  ffttbbddeehhee  <<uubbss  JJttuuzzoo  jjuuJJjjuu  MMþþvvhhrrJJÍÍll  <<&&tt  yybbjjeeffhhKK..  

mmuu..EE  

((WW••tthh  ÍÍttuulllltt  <<bbttbb  JJtt uuzzoo))  

JJttuuzz oobbttkk  mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  FFtt<<ttllee  fftt uuLLÍÍhhJJLLmmee,,  ccee..vvee..yyuubb..mmee..  yyuuffxx  <<&&tt  vvee..yyuuVV..yyuu..  

yyuuffxxlltt  ««tt uurrJJÍÍllttuu  yyLLþþmmtthh  yyFFtt¼¼  ^̂kk^̂ttyyttuullee  jjttggmmLLmmllee  ffttbbddeehhee  ffhhttJJee  

zzeeVVttuuÕÕxxhhttuu  mmttbbuu  fftt uuxxoobbtt kk  VVhheeggtt>>ttuu  ffhhJJee..    
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mmuu..mm..EE  

((WW••tthh  ÍÍttuulllltt  <<bbttbb  JJtt uuzzoo))  

JJttuuzz oobbttkk  vvttuu<<ttlltt  rrJJMM<<tthhlltt  mmVVttEE  ffttbb>>tthhllee  nnttsshhee  cckk>>ttuuccMM<<  <<&&tt    mmVVttEE  

ffttbb>>tthhtt uullee  cceexxtt uuLLþþ kk   MMþþvvhhrrJJÍÍll  <<uubbss  LLGGþþmmLLmm  ffhhlltthh  mmttbbuu  ccee..vvee..yyuubb..mmee  

yyuuffxxlltt  ««ttuurrJJÍÍllttuu  BBþþsscc  JJnnuuJJxxee  aattssoo  JJmmwwjj  ffhhJJttuu,,  mmVVttEElluu  jjdd<<ee  55ççjjeeff  

VVhheeggtt>>llttuu  rrllffttjj  ffhhJJttuu  <<uubbss  zztt uuhh  xxww  zztt uuhhlltt  ffaahhttlltt  ffjjuuffNNllllee  ffttbbddeehheeLLþþ kk  

MMþþvvhhrrJJÍÍll  yylluu  yybbjjeeffhhKK  ffhhee  ffttuuLLÍÍJJLLmmeellee  ffttbbddeehhee  ffhhJJee..  

BBþþfftt>>bb  JJttuuzz oobbttkk  vvttuu<<ttlltt  rrJJCCttddlltt  rrJJMM<<tthhbbttkk  mmVVttEE  ffttbb>>tthhtt uuLLttee  cceexxtt uullee  ffttbbddeehheeLLþþ kk   

MMþþvvhhrrJJÍÍll  ffhhee  yytt>>NNoo  mmVVttEE  ffttbb  ffhhttJJÔÔþþ kk   <<&&tt  mmVVttEE  yykkdduullee  vvççjjeeff  

VVhheeggtt>>tt uullttuu  rrllffttjj  ffhhttJJJJttuu..  

mmVVttEE  ffttbb>>tthh  vvttuu<<ttllee  cceexxbbttkk  yy&&JJtt  mmtt uu kkvvJJttbbttkk  yyttJJ<<ee  cceexxbbttkk  yytt>>NNoo  mmVVttEEllee  ffttbbddeehhee  ffhhee  

LLGGþþmmLLmm  MMvvtt uuxx  vvhh  sskkððþþllttNNff  >>JJttlltt uu  AAkkxxffttJJ  ffhhJJttuu..  

nnuuzzffjjttffoo  //  mmeellee..ffjjttffoo  //  

sswwllee..ffjjttffoo   

yyuuzzbbeelleeMMxxTT TT TT TT uuxxeeJJ  ((JJnneeJJxxee))  ffttbbddeehhee..  

33  

ÔÔggJJMM&&tt  <<kkººttbbttkk   rrllKKoogg  jjuuJJttllee  ««¢¢eeggttbbttkk  yyLLþþmmhhJJttllee  ffttggoohhee<<ee  

JJttuuzz oo  jjuuJJjjllee  <<bbttbb  ffttbbddeehheellttuu  rrllKKoogg  vvççjjeeff  nnuuÕÕ&&  MMþþvvhhJJttRRÍÍhh  îîtthhtt  <<uubbss  ÍÍttuull  jjuuJJjjuu  <<bbttbb  ffttbbddeehheellttuu  VVttgglljj  

rrllKKoogg  yyttmmee..zzttgghhuu¾¾xxhh©©ee((WW••tthh  ÍÍtt uull))  îîtthhtt  jjuuJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuu  AAuu..    

44  

ÔÔggJJMM&&tt  <<kkººttbbttkk   ffttggtt uu oo   ccòòJJJJtt  bbttxxuu  ll¬¬ee  ffhhuujjtt  ^̂tt uuhhKKttuu  ..  

  JJttuuzzoobbtt kk  <<&&tt  ÍÍttuullbbttkk  yyttJJ<<ee  mmVVttEEllee,,  zztt uuhh  xxww  zztt uuhh  ffaahhttlltt  ffjjuuffNNllllee  fftt uuEE  vvKK  VVhheeggtt>>ttuu  2244  ffjjttffllee  yykk>>hh  

rrllffttjj  ffhhJJttllee  òòuuddJJttEE  ffhhJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuujj  AAuu..    

55  

ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbtt kk   ffttggtt uu oo   ccòòJJJJtt  bbttxxuu  vvtt uu<<ttllee  vvttmmuulltt  yy&&JJtt  vvttuu<<ttlltt  rrllggkkººttKK  nnuuXX¤¤lltt  yy&&JJtt  vvttuu<<ttlltt  ffbbooaatthheeyyttuu  îîtthhtt  

WWvvggttuuddbbttkk   jjuuJJtt<<tt  rrllggbbttuu   ((YYÕÕmm))  //  rrJJrrllbbggttuu  ((hhuuøøGGþþjjuuNNLLmm))  //  MMþþaallttyyttuu   ((EELLMMxxTTffNNLLmm))  //  rrllggbb  mmkkdd{{nnttuu    

((bbuuLLGGþþyyÕÕmm))yylluu  hhuuffzzoo  ..  

  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  WWvvggttuuddbbtt kk  jjuuJJtt<<tt  rrllggbbttuu //rrJJrrllbbggttuu//MMþþaallttyyttuu//  rrllggbbmmkkdd{{nnttuu  BBGGþþrrllrrmmvvjj  ffttuuvvttuu oohhuuNNllllee  JJuuccmmttEExx  

wwwwww..eeggoovvaammcc..ccoomm  WWvvhh  BBþþffJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuujj  AAuu    

      ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  JJtt uuzzoo  jjuuJJjjuu  mmuulluuxxhhee  MMxxttVVlltt  nnttsshhee  vvººttfftt uu,,  mmVVttEE  ffttbb>>tthhtt uulltt  nnttsshhee  vvººttffttuu,,  mmVVttEEllee  cceexxttuullww kk   

cckkLL>>ttuuccMM<<  hhSSMMxxhh,,  zzuuzzMMxxtt uuff  hhSSMMxxhh  ,,  yyuuûûttvvuuLLmmççþþff,,  EELLzzuuLLxxççþþff,,  VVhheeggtt>>  hhSSMMxxhh,,  JJnneeJJxxee  aattssoo  ccwwff,,  llttuuxxeemm  

ççþþff,,  xxvvttjjççþþff,,  XXhhttJJççþþff,,  xxvvttjjççþþff  ,,  rrJJdduuhhuullttuu   WWvvggttuudd  ffbbooaatthheeyyttuu  îîtthhtt  hhuuffzzoo  <<hheeffuu  ffhhJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuu  AAuu..  

    cceejjffjjttfftt uu oo   vvttmmuu  mmee..yyuujj..  vvººttffttuu  ,,  nn¬¬  <<&&tt  bbuuzzeeffjj  hhòòlltt  VVtt uubboomm  ,,  rraajjllççþþffttuu  <<&&tt  ffbbooaatthhtt uuyytt uullee  mmrrJJoommççþþff  

  

66  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  vvttuu<<ttllee  vvttmmuu  yy&&JJtt  vvtt uu<<ttlltt  rrllggkkººttKK  nnuuXX¤¤  nnttuugg  <<uuJJtt  >>MM<<ttJJuuòòuulltt  JJddtt uu ooLLþþ kk  vvººttff..  
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    ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  JJttuuzzoo  jjuuJJjjuu  mmuulluuxxhhee  MMxxttVVlltt  nnttsshhee  vvººttffttuu  ,,  mmVVttEE  ffttbb>>tthhttuulltt  nnttsshhee  vvººttffttuu,,  mmVVttEEllee  cceexxttuullww kk   

cckkLL>>ttuuccMM<<  hhSSMMxxhh,,  zzuuzzMMxxtt uuff  hhSSMMxxhh  ,,  yyuuûûttvvuuLLmmççþþff  ,,  EELLzzuuLLxxççþþff  ,,  VVhheeggtt>>  hhSSMMxxhh  ,,  JJnneeJJxxee  aattssoo  ccwwff  ,,  llttuuxxeemm  

ççþþff  ,,xxvvttjjççþþff  ,,  XXhhttJJççþþff  

  cceejjffjjttffttuu oo   vvttmmuu  mmee..yyuujj..  vvººttfftt uu  ,,  nn¬¬  <<&&tt  bbuuzzeeffjj  hhòòlltt  VVttuubboomm  ,,  rraajjllççþþffttuu  <<&&tt  ffbbooaatthhtt uuyyttuullee  mmrrJJoommççþþfftt uu,,  

  cceejjhhSSMMxxhh,,  xxvvttjjççþþff  ,,  rrJJdduuhhuulltt uu  WWvvggttuudd  ffbbooaatthheeyyttuu  îîtthhtt  hhuuffzzoo   >>MM<<ttJJuuòòuu  <<hheeffuu  ffhhJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuu  AAuu..    

77  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk   yytthh..xxee..yyttEE..  yyuuffxxlltt  yybbjjeeffhhKK  bbttxxuu  ssll<<ttlltt  mmÇÇggttuu   mmtt&&uu  rrJJaatthhrrJJlleebbgg  bbttxxuu  <<&&tt  yybbjjeeffhhKK  

bbttxxuu  yy&&JJtt  <<uubblltt  llttbb  îîtthhtt  hhsswwyytt<<  bbttxxuullee  rrJJ¼¼bbttll  fftt uuEE  ddttuuXXJJKKllee  rrJJdd<<ttuu..  

    ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  JJttuuzzoo  jjuuJJjjuu  øøþþ {{vv  bbeexx´́ddtt uu  îîtthhtt  yytt  ccttcc<<llee  mmbbss  yyttvvJJbbttkk  yyttJJuu  AAuu..    

  vvççjjeeff  <<uubbllee  VVhheeggtt>>ttuu  xxuujjeeVVtt uull  yy&&JJtt  YYccYYbbttkk  JJttuuzzoo  jjuuJJjjuu  mmeexxee  mmeeJJeeff  mmuuLLxxhh  WWvvhh    ffttuuvvtt uu oo..llee  

wwwwww..eeggoovvaammcc..ccoomm  JJuuccmmttEExx  WWvvhh  VVhheeggtt>>  llttuu kk ^̂JJee  NNffuu  AAuu  <<uubbss    mmttssuu  44  &&ee  66  vvççjjeeff  BBþþjjttfftt<<  mmbbggbbtt kk  

YYccYY  ssuu  <<uu  yyrr^̂fftthheelluu  yyttuuVVeemmbbttkk  bb¤¤ee  NNffuu  AAuu..    

88  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººtt  <<uulltt  CCttdd  <<hheeffuu  yy&&JJtt  <<uullee  mmjjttnnlltt  nnuuððþþ  bbttxxuu  ccuu  yy&&JJtt  <<uu&&ee  JJææþþ  ÔÔggÂÂ¾¾<<yyttuulltt  cclluujjtt  ccttuuzzoo,,  ffttWWLLmmeejjttuu ,,  

mmrrbb<<eeyyttuu   yylluu  cceeòò  bbkkzz¤¤ttuullee  ccuuXXffttuu   jjtt uufftt uu   bbttxxuu  ÏÏþþÕÕjjee  AAuu  ffuu  ffuubb    yy&&JJtt  <<uuJJee  ccuuXXfftt uullee  ffttggoollttuu kk ^̂tt uu  jjtt uufftt uulluu  bb¤¤JJtt  vvttººtt  AAuu  ffuu  

ffuubb  ??  

    WW••tthh  ÍÍttuull  mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  rrJJCCttddbbttkk  yyttJJtt  fftt uuEE  ccttuuzzoo  ,,  ffttWWLLmmeejjttuu  ,,  mmrrbb<<eeyyttuu   ffuu  bbkkzz¤¤ttuu  ll&&ee..  

99  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttlltt  yyrr^̂fftthheeyyttuu  yylluu  ffbbooaatthheeyyttuullee  bbttnnee<<ee..  

    mmttuujjeezz  JJuuMMxx  bbuulluussbbuuLLxx  WW••tthh  ÍÍttuulllltt  yyrr^̂fftthheeyyttuu   <<uubbss  ffbbooaatthheeyyttuullee  bbttnnee<<ee  lleeaauu  BBþþsscc  AAuu..    

yy..llkk  yyrr^̂fftthhee//ffbbooaatthheeLLþþ kk  llttbb  nnttuuÆÆtt uu   VVtt uull  llkkcchh  

11  ©©ee  vvhhuuNN  vvttkkzzJJ  yyttmmee..zzttgghhuu¾¾xxhh  99337766001166778844  

22  ©©ee  bbnnuuLLœœ[[rrmmkkdd  ccttuuzztt<<  mmuulleexxuuNNll  mmwwrr««xxuuLLzzuuLLxx  99332277003388668822  

44  ©©ee  ddttiihheeNNkkffhh  mmttuujjkkffee  vv..nnuu..MMþþ..mmhhœœtthhllddhh  JJtt uuzzoo  77557733002200448866  

55  ©©ee  rrJJllggfftt kk<<  hhttXXtt uuzz  vv..nnuu..MMþþ..  llhhtt uuzztt  JJtt uuzz oo   99442266776666999955  

66  ©©ee  bbwwffuuNNCCttRR  vvxxuujj  RRLLaattssoo,,  vv..nnuu..MMþþ..  mmiissvvwwhh  JJttuuzz oo  99003333006666337700  

77  ©©ee  hhbbuuNN  hhttJJjj  vv..nnuu..MMþþ..  ffwwccuuhhllddhh  JJttuuzz oo   77999900118888447711  

88  ©©ee  yykkccttjjttjj  vvxxuujj  vv..nnuu..mmww..  ccttvvwwllddhh  JJttuuzzoo  99557744555522992266  

99  ©©ee  yyttrrNN»»ttCCttRR  aattiinnttKK  vv..nnuu..MMþþ..  RRrrLLzzggtt  fftt uujjtt uullee  JJtt uuzz oo  99882255228833443399  

1100  ©©ee  rrJJssggCCttRR  ddttJJee<<  vv..nnuu..MMþþ..  XX¬¬ffhhllddhh  JJtt uuzz oo   99337744551144333366  

1111  ©©ee  CChh<<CCttRR  vvhhbbtthh  vv..nnuu..MMþþ..  mmhhmmvvwwhh--hhrrFFggttjj  JJttuuzz oo   88000000557733442211  

1122  ©©ee  CCttddJJttllCCttRR  FFttkkxx  vv..nnuu..MMþþ..  hhuuVVggwwÍÍ//FFtt¤¤ffwwJJtt  99889988110077998899  
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1100  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  >>hhuuff  yyrr^̂fftthheeyyttuu   yylluu  ffbbooaatthheeyyttuulluu  bb¤¤<<tt  bbttrrmmff  JJ¤¤<<hh..  

  vvººttff  --  11  mmttbbuujj  AAuu..    

1111  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  ggttuussllttyyttuu  ,,  MMþþrraa<<FFaaoo    yylluu  ffhhuujj  JJnnuu kkaaKKee  vvhhlltt  yynnuuJJttjjttuullee  rrJJdd<<ttuu  yylluu  >>hhuuff  ccttcc<<uu  VVtt¤¤JJuujj  

yykk>>ttss  vvººtt  ((ccssuuxx  JJ»»tt oo   22002222//2233  ))  vvººttff  --  22  mmttbbuujj  AAuu..  

1122  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbtt kk   jjttCCtt&&ee ooyyttuulluu  yyttrr&&ooff  mmnnttgg  yybbjj  ffhhJJttllee  hhee<<..  

  ssllhhjj  vvççjjeeff  bbttxxuu     YYtt..  2200//--  llttuu  lltt uubbeelljj  aattssoo  jjEE  <<uubbss  ccee..vvee..yyuujj..  VVuubbeejjeelltt  mmÇÇggttuu  bbttxxuu  fftt uuEE  vvKK  aattssoo  jjee^̂tt  

rrmmJJttgg  yytthh..xxee..yyttEE  yykk<<oodd<<  <<bbttbb  bbttnnee<<ee  ÃÃþþhhee  vvttzzJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuu  AAuu..    

1133  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  yyttvvuujj  AAwwxxAAttxxtt uu   ,,  vvhhJJttllddeeyyttuu   yy&&JJtt  yyrr^̂ff]] rr<<yyttuu  bbuu¤¤JJlltthhttyyttuullee  rrJJdd<<ttuu  

    ssllhhjj  vvççjjeeff  bbttxxuu  lltt uubbeelljj    aattssoo  jjEE  <<uubbss  ccee..vvee..yyuujj..  VVuubbeejjeelltt  mmÇÇggttuu  bbttxxuu  ffttuuEE  vvKK  aattssoo  jjee^̂tt  rrmmJJttgg  

yytthh..xxee..yyttEE  yykk<<oodd<<  <<bbttbb  bbttnnee<<ee  ÃÃþþhhee  vvttzzJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuu  AAuu..    

1144  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  òònnuuhh  WWvvggttuudd  bbttxxuu  llttddhheefftt uulluu  WWvvjjçç^̂  MMþþrrJJ^̂ttyyttuullee  rrJJdd<<ttuu..  

    ÔÔggMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  <<bbttbb  llttddhheefftt uu  bbttxxuu  mmJJtthhuu  66--3300  &&ee  1111--3300  ,,  ccvvttuuhhuu  33--0000  &&ee  66--0000  >>hhBBggttll  VVhheeggtt>>  

MMþþvvhhJJttRRÍÍhh  îîtthhtt  rrll~~þþÕÕff  ffttuuBBÃÃGGþþxxhhttRRÍÍ  mmeeMMxxbb&&ee  <<uubbss  mmeexxee  mmeeJJeeff  mmuuLLxxhh  îîtthhtt  yy..BBGGþþ..ffttuu..llee  

wwwwww..eeggoovvaammcc..ccoomm  JJuuccmmttEExx  vvhh  VVhheeggtt>>  MMJJeefftthhJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuu  AAuu  <<&&tt  <<uullttuu  rrllffttjj  ffhhJJttbbttkk  yyttJJuu  AAuu..    

1155  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbttkk  òònnuuhh  bbttnnee<<ee  yyrr^̂fftthheeyytt uulltt  llttbbtt uu   ,,  nnttuuÆÆttyyttuu  yylluu  cceeSS  rrJJdd<<ttuu..  

    mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  rrJJCCttddlltt  òònnuuhh  bbttrrnn<<ee  yyrr^̂fftthheeyyttuulltt  llttbb  mmtt&&uullee  rrJJdd<<ttuu   yytt  mmtt&&uu  vvttlltt  llkk..44  WWvvhh  mmttbbuujj  AAuu..      

1166  ÔÔggJJMM&&tt<<kkººttbbtt kk   XXhhttJJJJttbbttkk   yyttJJuujj  cceeSS  bbttnnee<<ee..  

    mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  WW••tthh  ÍÍttuullllttuu  mmuulleexxuuNNll  hheevvttuuxx oo  AAuuÕÕjjtt  yyuuff  JJ»»tt oollttuu  WWvvjjçç^̂  AAuu..vvººttff  --  33  mmttbbuujj  AAuu..    

  
  
  
  
  
  
                                    mmeellee..¾¾jjttffoo                                yyuumm..yyuumm..                                yyttmmee..zzttgghhuu¾¾xxhh                                              yyttmmee..BBggwwrrll..ffrrbb§§hh    
                                                                                                ((WW••tthh  ÍÍtt uull))                                              ((WW••tthh  ÍÍtt uull))                                                        ((WW••tthh  ÍÍttuull))  
  
  
  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                zzuu..BBggwwrrll..ffrrbb§§hh  
                                                    ((WW••tthh  ÍÍttuull))  
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WW••tthh  ÍÍttuull  mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  --    55ººttff  --  11  

SSrr..NNoo..    NNAAMMEE  OOFF  SSTTAAFFFF  PPOOSSTT  GGRRAADDEE  BBaaSSiicc  GGRROOSSSS  PPAAYY  
11  PPAARREESSHH  PPAANNDDAAVV  AASSSSTT..DDIIRR  55440000  7711330000  9977228844  
22  MMAAHHEENNDDRRAASSIINNGG  BBOODDAATT  SS..SS..  55440000  7755660000  110055886600  
33  GGAAUURRIISSHHAANNKKAARR  SSOOLLAANNKKII  PP..HH..SS..  44440000  6622220000  8888224455  
44  VVIINNAAYYKKAANNTT  RRAATTHHOODD  PP..HH..SS..  44440000  6622220000  8888775511  
55  RRAAMMSSHH  RRAAVVAALL  PP..HH..SS..  44440000  6622220000  8888882299  
66  MMAADDHHUUKKAANNTT  PPAATTEELL  PP..HH..SS..  DDEEAATTHH  --  --  
77  AAMMBBAALLAALL  PPAATTEELL  PP..HH..SS..  44440000  66220000  8888775511  
88  AASSHHIISSHHBBHHAAII  CCHHAAUUHHAANN  PP..HH..SS..  44440000  3399990000  5577661100  
99  VVIIJJAAYYBBHHAAII  GGAAVVIITT  PP..HH..SS..  44440000  5555220000  7788666699  
1100  BBHHAARRAATTBBHHAAII  PPAARRMMAARR  PP..HH..SS..  44440000  3399990000  5577661100  
1111  BBHHAAGGVVAANNBBHHAAII  KKHHAANNTT  PP..HH..SS..  44440000  3399990000  5577661188  
1122  GGOOVVIINNDDBBHHAAII  PPAARRMMAARR  SS..II..  44440000  5566990000  8811775566  
1133  AARRVVIINNDDBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..II..  44440000  5566990000  8811663366  
1133  RRAAYYMMAALLBBHHAAII  RRAABBAARRII  SS..II..  44440000  5555220000  7799553388  
1144  AASSHHVVIINNBBHHAAII  LLAAKKOODD  SS..II..  44440000  5566990000  8811775566  
1155  JJAATTIINNBBHHAAII  BBHHAATTTT  SS..II..  22880000  4499660000  7711770000  
1166  MMUUKKEESSHHBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..II..  44440000  5566990000  8811775566  
1177  MMOOHHAANNBBHHAAII  BBAAHHMMBBHHII  SS..II..  44440000  5566990000  6688000000  
1188  VVIIJJAAYY  MMEETTRRAA  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3377000000  6699332244  
1199  RRAAKKEESSHHBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3377000000  5544334444  
2200  NNAARREESSHHBBHHAAII  DDAAMMOORR  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3300550000  4455661166  
2211  DDIINNUUBBHHAAII  VVAAGGHHEELLAA  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3355330000  5522114422  
2222  HHIIRREENNBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
2233  MMAAHHEESSHHBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
2244  VVIINNOODDBBHHAAII  SSOOLLAANNKKII  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3355330000  5522006600  
2255  KKRRIISSHHNNAA  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466444433  
2266  SSNNEEHHAALL  CCHHRRIISSTTAANN  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3377000000  5544332244  
2277  GGIIRRIISSHHBBHHAAII  MMAAKKWWAANNAA  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
2288  VVIIKKRRAAMMSSIINNHH  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
2299  MMAAYYUURRBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
3300  PPRRAASSHHAANNTT  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3377000000  5544332222  
3311  BBHHAARRAATTBBHHAAII  SSOOLLAANNKKII  SS..SS..II..  22440000  4411000000  5599886644  
3322  KKUULLDDIIPP  MMAARRUU  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3377000000  5544332244  
3333  PPRRAASSHHAANNTT  SSAATTHHVVAARRAA  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3377000000  5544440066  
3344  VVIISSHHAANNUUBBHHAAII  PPRRAAJJAAPPAATTII  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3300550000  4455661166  
3355  AASSHHAAVVIINN  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
3366  RRAAJJNNIISSHH  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466444433  
3377  NNAAVVIINNBBHHAAII  PPAARRMMAARR  SS..SS..II..  33440000  3355330000  5522333311  
3388  PPAANNKKAAJJBBHHAAII  MMAAKKWWAANNAA  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3300550000  4455661166  
3399  HHAARREESSHHBBHHAAII  CCHHAAVVDDAA  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
4400  SSAANNDDIIPP  DDHHAANNDDHHLLIIYYAA  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
4411  RRAANNJJIITTSSIINNHH  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3377000000  5544447744  
4422  PPRRAABBHHAATT  BBAARROOTT  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3355990000  5522558833  
4433  UUMMEESSHH  PPAARRIIKKHH  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3388110000  5555881166  
4444  JJIITTEENNDDRRAABBHHAAII    SS..SS..II..  22880000  3355990000  5522558833  
4455  BBEENNAARRDD  DD''SSOOZZAA  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3377000000  5544332244  
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4466  PPAANNKKAAJJBBHHAAII  SSOOLLAANNKKII  
  

SS..SS..II..  
  

22440000  3344330000  5500770022  

4477  JJAAYY  VVAAGGHHEELLAA  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3355330000  5522007700  
4488  SSOONNAALLBBEENN  DDAABBHHII  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3311440000  4466884400  
4499  RRIINNAABBEENN  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  22880000  3388110000  5555881166  
5500  CCHHAANNDDRRAAKKAANNTT  CCHHAAUUHHAANN  SS..SS..II..  22440000  3344330000  5500770022  

  
  

WW••tthh  ÍÍttuull--mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  

vvººttff  --  22                            JJ»»tt oo  22002211--2222  

333322  4488220044  LLGGþþmmLLmm  xxuuLLffhh  ÃÃþþYY  vvttzzJJttlltttt uu  FFaaoo  3377,,9900,,008866//--  

335522  4488220033  ffaahhttuu  WWvvttzzJJttllttuu  FFaaoo  11,,2244,,1144,,227788//--  

335522  4488220033  xx[[ uu¾¾xxhh  zzttuuÍÍhh  vvwwYY  vvttzzJJttllttuu  FFaaoo  1111,,5577,,444411//--  

  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  vvººttff--33    

yy..llkk  rrJJdd<<  22002211--2222  

11  yyFFtt¼¼  VVhheeggttœœ  2255  

22  bbttxxee  ÃÃþþhhKKee  llee  lltt uuxxeemm  111155  

33  bbuujjuu&&eeyyttuull  kkgg  2277336699  

44  VVeellttEEjj  jjeexxhh  33771122  

55  yyuummeezz  jjeexxhh  44220088  

66  JJMMþþjj  ffhhuujj  JJnneeJJxxee  œœkkzz  YYtt..  44,,4422,,220033  

77  ««rr<<cckk^̂ee<<  ÃÃjjttMMxxeeff  œœkkzz  YYtt..  22,,2200,,000077  

88  ««rr<<cckk^̂ee<<  ÃÃjjttMMxxeeff  lltt uuxxeemm  663388  
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SSrr..NNoo..    NNAAMMEE  OOFF  SSTTAAFFFF  PPOOSSTT  

11  PPAARREESSHH  PPAANNDDAAVV  AASSSSTT..DDIIRR  
22  MMAAHHEENNDDRRAASSIINNGG  BBOODDAATT  SS..SS..  
33  GGAAUURRIISSHHAANNKKAARR  SSOOLLAANNKKII  PP..HH..SS..  
44  VVIINNAAYYKKAANNTT  RRAATTHHOODD  PP..HH..SS..  
55  RRAAMMSSHH  RRAAVVAALL  PP..HH..SS..  
66  MMAADDHHUUKKAANNTT  PPAATTEELL  PP..HH..SS..  
77  AAMMBBAALLAALL  PPAATTEELL  PP..HH..SS..  
88  AASSHHIISSHHBBHHAAII  CCHHAAUUHHAANN  PP..HH..SS..  
99  VVIIJJAAYYBBHHAAII  GGAAVVIITT  PP..HH..SS..  
1100  BBHHAARRAATTBBHHAAII  PPAARRMMAARR  PP..HH..SS..  
1111  BBHHAAGGVVAANNBBHHAAII  KKHHAANNTT  PP..HH..SS..  
1122  GGOOVVIINNDDBBHHAAII  PPAARRMMAARR  SS..II..  
1133  AARRVVIINNDDBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..II..  
1133  RRAAYYMMAALLBBHHAAII  RRAABBAARRII  SS..II..  
1144  AASSHHVVIINNBBHHAAII  LLAAKKOODD  SS..II..  
1155  JJAATTIINNBBHHAAII  BBHHAATTTT  SS..II..  
1166  MMUUKKEESSHHBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..II..  
1177  MMOOHHAANNBBHHAAII  BBAAHHMMBBHHII  SS..II..  
1188  VVIIJJAAYY  MMEETTRRAA  SS..SS..II..  
1199  RRAAKKEESSHHBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
2200  NNAARREESSHHBBHHAAII  DDAAMMOORR  SS..SS..II..  
2211  DDIINNUUBBHHAAII  VVAAGGHHEELLAA  SS..SS..II..  
2222  HHIIRREENNBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
2233  MMAAHHEESSHHBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
2244  VVIINNOODDBBHHAAII  SSOOLLAANNKKII  SS..SS..II..  
2255  KKRRIISSHHNNAA  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
2266  SSNNEEHHAALL  CCHHRRIISSTTAANN  SS..SS..II..  
2277  GGIIRRIISSHHBBHHAAII  MMAAKKWWAANNAA  SS..SS..II..  
2288  VVIIKKRRAAMMSSIINNHH  SS..SS..II..  
2299  MMAAYYUURRBBHHAAII  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
3300  PPRRAASSHHAANNTT  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
3311  BBHHAARRAATTBBHHAAII  SSOOLLAANNKKII  SS..SS..II..  
3322  KKUULLDDIIPP  MMAARRUU  SS..SS..II..  
3333  PPRRAASSHHAANNTT  SSAATTHHVVAARRAA  SS..SS..II..  
3344  VVIISSHHAANNUUBBHHAAII  PPRRAAJJAAPPAATTII  SS..SS..II..  
3355  AASSHHAAVVIINN  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
3366  RRAAJJNNIISSHH  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
3377  NNAAVVIINNBBHHAAII  PPAARRMMAARR  SS..SS..II..  
3388  PPAANNKKAAJJBBHHAAII  MMAAKKWWAANNAA  SS..SS..II..  
3399  HHAARREESSHHBBHHAAII  CCHHAAVVDDAA  SS..SS..II..  
4400  SSAANNDDIIPP  DDHHAANNDDHHLLIIYYAA  SS..SS..II..  
4411  RRAANNJJIITTSSIINNHH  SS..SS..II..  
4422  PPRRAABBHHAATT  BBAARROOTT  SS..SS..II..  
4433  UUMMEESSHH  PPAARRIIKKHH  SS..SS..II..  
4444  JJIITTEENNDDRRAABBHHAAII    SS..SS..II..  
4455  BBEENNAARRDD  DD''SSOOZZAA  SS..SS..II..  
4466  PPAANNKKAAJJBBHHAAII  SSOOLLAANNKKII  SS..SS..II..  
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4477  JJAAYY  VVAAGGHHEELLAA  SS..SS..II..  
4488  SSOONNAALLBBEENN  DDAABBHHII  SS..SS..II..  
4499  RRIINNAABBEENN  PPAATTEELL  SS..SS..II..  
5500  CCHHAANNDDRRAAKKAANNTT  CCHHAAUUHHAANN  SS..SS..II..  
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WW••tthh  ÍÍttuull--mmttuu..JJuu..bbuu..  

vvººttff  --  22                            JJ»»tt oo  22002211--2222  

333322  4488220044  LLGGþþmmLLmm  xxuuLLffhh  ÃÃþþYY  vvttzzJJttlltttt uu  FFaaoo  3377,,9900,,008866//--  

335522  4488220033  ffaahhttuu  WWvvttzzJJttllttuu  FFaaoo  11,,2244,,1144,,227788//--  

335522  4488220033  xx[[ uu¾¾xxhh  zztt uuÍÍhh  vvwwYY  vvttzzJJttllttuu  FFaaoo  1111,,5577,,444411//--  

  vvººttff--33    

yy..llkk  rrJJdd<<  22002211--2222  

11  yyFFtt¼¼  VVhheeggttœœ  2255  

22  bbttxxee  ÃÃþþhhKKee  llee  lltt uuxxeemm  111155  

33  bbuujjuu&&eeyyttuull  kkgg  2277336699  

44  VVeellttEEjj  jjeexxhh  33771122  

55  yyuummeezz  jjeexxhh  44220088  

66  JJMMþþjj  ffhhuujj  JJnneeJJxxee  œœkkzz  YYtt..  44,,4422,,220033  

77  ««rr<<cckk^̂ee<<  ÃÃjjttMMxxeeff  œœkkzz  YYtt..  22,,2200,,000077  

88  ««rr<<cckk^̂ee<<  ÃÃjjttMMxxeeff  lltt uuxxeemm  663388  
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